DEPARTMENTTMBelgaum-590014.INDIADESIGNPRODUCTIONVALVE SECTIONAPPROVEDAPPROVEDMAHESH P.DDATE:PRODUCTION
TM
S1 S2
 G
 L1*
d
1
 i  l1
D
1
 L2
Subject to revision.
Metric Tube end as per ISO 8434
All dimensions are in mm.
Male BSPP(G) thread type-A
Straight Male Stud Couplings - MSC-G
ISO fittings
Series
Tube
od
D1
G
Male
BSP
thread
d1 i l1 L1* L2 S1 S2
Assembly Body
Part code Item
no_
Item
no_
Light (L)
250 bar
6 G 1/8 A 14 8 8.5 24.0 23.5 14 14 MSC06LG01 224 434
8 G 1/4 A 18 12 10.0 25.0 29.0 19 17 MSC08LG02 225 1571
8 G 3/8 A 22 12 11.5 26.5 30.5 22 17 MSC08LG03 226 104
10 G 1/4 A 18 12 11.0 26.5 30.0 19 19 MSC10LG02 227 108
10 G 3/8 A 22 12 12.5 28.0 31.5 22 19 MSC10LG03 228 354
12 G 1/4 A 18 12 12.0 27.0 31.0 19 22 MSC12LG02 229 112
12 G 3/8 A 22 12 12.5 27.5 31.5 22 22 MSC12LG03 230 110
12 G 1/2 A 26 14 13.0 28.0 34.0 27 22 MSC12LG04 231 109
15 G 1/2 A 26 14 14.0 30.0 35.0 27 27 MSC15LG04 232 113
160 bar
18 G 1/2 A 26 14 14.5 31.5 36.0 27 32 MSC18LG04 233 115
22 G 3/4 A 32 16 16.5 33.5 40.0 32 36 MSC22LG06 234 128
100 bar
28 G 1 A 39 18 17.5 35.5 43.0 41 41 MSC28LG08 235 363
35 G1 1/4 A 49 20 17.5 40.5 48.0 50 50 MSC35LG10 236 957
42 G1 1/2 A 55 22 19.0 42.5 52.0 55 60 MSC42LG12 237 556
Heavy
(S)
630 bar
6 G 1/4 A 18 12 13.0 28.5 32.0 19 17 MSC06SG02 238 154
8 G 1/4 A 18 12 15.0 30.0 34.0 19 19 MSC08SG02 239 955
10 G 3/8 A 22 12 15.0 32.0 34.5 22 22 MSC10SG03 240 554
12 G 3/8 A 22 12 17.0 33.5 36.5 22 24 MSC12SG03 241 159
12 G 1/2 A 26 14 17.5 34.0 39.0 27 24 MSC12SG04 242 620
400 bar
16 G 1/2 A 26 14 18.5 37.5 41.0 27 30 MSC16SG04 243 163
20 G 3/4 A 32 16 20.5 43.0 47.0 32 36 MSC20SG06 244 152
25 G 1 A 39 18 23.0 48.0 53.0 41 46 MSC25SG08 245 621
250 bar
30 G1 1/4 A 49 20 23.5 51.5 57.0 50 50 MSC30SG10 246 622
38 G1 1/2 A 55 22 26.0 57.5 64.0 55 60 MSC38SG12 247 177
* Dimensions given are approx figures with tightened nut.
2D Assembly                                              2D Body